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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 12/01/2026 ABOOBEKKAR 
KUNJU 

MAYTHEN KUNJU 
(FTHR)

IRSHAD MANZIL, 
KUTTIVILA VEEDU, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM 

P O, 691004, 
ERAVIPURAM

  

2 12/01/2026 Aadil S P Santhosh  T (FTHR) Puthen Veedu, 
Koottikkada, Kollam, 
Koottikkada, 691020, 

Eravipuram

  

3 12/01/2026 SHABNA SUNIL SUNIL 
SUBAIRKUTTY 

(HSBN)

SIMI LAND, 
VELLAPPIL MUKKU, 

MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD P O, 
691303, KOLLAM

  

4 12/01/2026 HAJARA N NASAR I (FTHR) NABEEL MANZIL, 
AZAD NAGAR 164, 
KAYYALAKKAL, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
691011, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

5 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIR 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

NOUFIYA MANZIL 
KARIVAMKUZHI 
PADINJATTATH, 

KOOTTIKKADA   P O, 
KOOTTIKKADA, 
KOOTTIKKADA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

6 12/01/2026 SAIDALI SUDHIR  SUDHEER  (FTHR) THACHANTAZHIKOM, 
SARAYOO NAGAR 
70, ERAVIPURAM, 
VALATHUNGAL, 

691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

7 12/01/2026 SHAMSUDEEN YOUSUF KUNJU 
(FTHR)

19/170,S A S MANZIL, 
AYIRAM THENGU 

CHERRY ,KOOTTIKKADA 
P O, MAYYANAD, 
KOOTTIKKADA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

8 12/01/2026 ABDUL SUKKOOR K KASIM KUNJU (FTHR) PUTHENVILA 
VEEDU, ANUGRAHA 

NAGAR 117, 
KILIKOLLUR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  

9 12/01/2026 DEON DAS SWAMIDASAN V M 
(FTHR)

Nediyazhikam, 
Thekkumkara, 

Mayyanad, Pullichira P 
O, 691304, kollam

  

10 12/01/2026 JALALUDEEN PAREETH KUTTY 
(FTHR)

SAIDALI MANZIL 
KULAPPURATHU 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 

AZAD NAGAR 209, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

11 12/01/2026 Amal A Kumar Anil Anil Kumar 
Krishnankutty (FTHR)

Anil Sadhanam, 
Kallumthazham, 

Kilikolloor, 
Kallumthazgan, 691004, 

Kollan

  

12 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AFSAL SHAMSUDEEN 
(FTHR)

19/170,S A S MANZIL, 
AYIRAMTHEGU 

CHERRY ,KOOTTIKKADA 
P O, MAYYANAD, 
KOOTTIKKADA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

13 12/01/2026 Shifana M Shahidabeegum (OTHR) Kanjamkuzhiyilveedu, 
Umayanalloor, 
Tgazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kollam

  

14 12/01/2026 KAMALAMMA E KARTHIKEYAN 
(FTHR)

R R BHAVANAM, 
PAVITHRAM NAGAR, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

15 12/01/2026 FIDHA SABUDEEN SABUDEEN A K 
(FTHR)

F A COTTAGE 
ADITHYA NAGAR 65, 

MADANNADA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

16 12/01/2026 NAZILA A SHAFEEK S (HSBN) THATTARAZHIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

PARKMUKKU, 
THAZUTHALA, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, ERAVIPURAM

  

17 12/01/2026 ARUNIMA SAJEEV SAJEEV R (FTHR) 19/472,SAGARA, 
AYIRAMTHEGU 

CHERRY ,KOOTTIKKADA 
P O, MAYYANAD, 
KOOTTIKKADA, 
691020, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

18 12/01/2026 BIBITHA B SIVAKUMAR S 
(HSBN)

BIBIN NIVAS, BODHI 
NAGAR 179, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

19 12/01/2026 SIGI RAGHUNATH 
VINOD 

P VINOD (HSBN) BHAVYA NIVAS, T R 
A 134, MUNDAKKAL, 

THEKKEVILA P O, 
691016, KOLLAM

  

20 12/01/2026 ASIF ALI N NAZIMUDEEN (FTHR) OTTATHIL 
THEKKATHIL 

HYDRALI NAGAR 60, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

21 12/01/2026 Asoora Beevi Sajeev A (OTHR) Settlement Colony, 
Thattamala Nagar 172, 

Thattamala, Thattamala, 
691020, Eravipuram

  

22 12/01/2026 SHAKEELA SHAFEEK (HSBN) 18/427 AMINA 
MANZIL, PARASSERI 

PADINJATTAHIL, 
PRATHEEKSHA 

NAGAR 284 
KANNIMEL CHERI, 
KILIKOLLOOR P O, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

23 12/01/2026 ASHIN JAVAD ABDUL JAVAD 
(FTHR)

VILAYIL VEEDU, 
VADAKKUMKARA 

PADINJARE CHERRY, 
MAYYANAD, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
691589, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

24 12/01/2026 Shahida N Noushad M (HSBN) PUTHUVAYALIL 
THODIYIL, 

PANTHRANDUMURI 
NAGAR 269, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

25 12/01/2026 ALTHAF N NIZARUDEEN A 
(FTHR)

KOPPARA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

PARAKKULAM, 
KOTTIYAM, 

KOTTIYAM P O, 
691571, KOLLAM

  

26 12/01/2026 AJMAL H N HAKKIM S (FTHR) 01/1028, THODIYIL 
VEEDU, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

27 12/01/2026 NISHANA S SAJEER (HSBN) KIZHAKKANAZHIKAM, 
THEJAS NAGAR 227, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

28 12/01/2026 JYOTHI L JAYAKUMAR G 
(HSBN)

SREESHAILAM, 
PINACKALCHERY, 

MEVARAM, 
THATTAMALA, 

691020, ERAVIPURAM

  

29 12/01/2026 REMYAMOL BAIJU (HSBN) VIGNESH BHAVAN 
VAYALIL 

PUTHENVEEDU, 
PARAKKULAM, 

KOTTIYAM, 
KOTTIYAM, 691571, 

KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

30 12/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR G GOPINATHAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

SREESHAILAM, 
PINACKALCHERY, 

MEVARAM, 
THATTAMALA, 

691020, ERAVIPURAM

  

31 12/01/2026 Sakkeer Hussain P Pareethu Kunju (FTHR) Kulangara Veedu, 
Koottikada, Mayyanad, 

Koottikada, 691020, 
Kollam

  

32 12/01/2026 SUBINA S MANZOOR S (HSBN) Hayakum, Kuttichira 
Lakshamveedu Colony, 
KILIKOLLOOR, T K M 

C P O, 691005, 
KOLLAM

  

33 12/01/2026 SHAFEEK N SHAKEELA (WIFE) 18/427 AMINA 
MANZIL, PARASSERI 

PADINJATTATHIL, 
PRATHEEKSHA 

NAGAR 284 
KANNIMEL CHERI, 
KILIKOLLOOR P O, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

34 12/01/2026 BAIJU T THYAGARAJAN 
(FTHR)

VIGNESH BHAVAN , 
VAYALILPUTHENVEEDU, 

PARAKKULAM, 
KOTTIYAM, 

KOTTIYAM, 691571, 
KOLLAM

  

35 12/01/2026 AMINATH KASSIMKUNJU 
(FTHR)

CHAITHRAM, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

36 12/01/2026 SIBIYANU SALAH SHAHABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

SUMAYYA MANZIL, 
12 MURI NAGAR 299, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
THATTAMALA, 
691011, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

37 12/01/2026 SHAHEER S SHAFEEK (FTHR) 18/427 AMINA 
MANZIL, PARASSERI 

PADINJATTATHIL, 
PRATHEEKSHA 

NAGAR 284 
KANNIMEL CHERI, 
KILIKOLLOOR P O, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

38 12/01/2026 SULBATH THAJUDEEN (HSBN) NISHAD MANZIL, 
BAPUJI NAGAR, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

39 12/01/2026 NISHA ABDUL 
HAKEEM 

ABDUL HAKEEM 
(FTHR)

1166, NADA MSNZIL, 
VELLAPPIL MUKKU, 

PULLICHIRA P O, 
691304, KOLLAM

  

40 12/01/2026 SHAJAHAN MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

VADAKKEATTATHU 
12 MURI, 

THATTAMALA, 
THATTAMALA, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

41 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
YAZEEN S 

B SABEERKHAN 
(FTHR)

RESTTILMENT 
COLONY, 

PALLITHOTTAM, 
KOLLAM WEST, 
PALLITHOTTAM, 
691006, KOLLAM

  

42 12/01/2026 HIREN GEORGE GEORGE ALEX 
(FTHR)

BASANT, 
KOTTIYAM, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
KOTTIYAM P O, 
691571, KOLLAM

  

43 12/01/2026 Sandeep Krishna V M Vimala Kumar (FTHR) Kudakkarantazhikam, 
Thattamala Nagar, 

Kollam, Thattamala, 
691020, Eravipuram

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

44 12/01/2026 Manisha M Madhu (FTHR) Mithilapuri, Mundakkal 
East, Kollam, Kollam, 

691001, Kollam

  

45 12/01/2026 RESHMI S R RAMACHANDRAN J 
(FTHR)

VAYALIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, PULITHITTA 

THEKKATHIL, 
MUNDAKKAL EAST 

THUMPARA, 
KOLLAM, 691001, 

KOLLAM

  

46 12/01/2026 Sugunan K syamlal (OTHR) Thekkeveed, 
Thekkevila, Kollam, 
Thekkevila, 691016, 

Eravipiram

  

47 12/01/2026 SHAMNAD S SHAJAHAN (FTHR) AKBERSHA MANZIL 
THACHANAZHIKAM, 
AL AMEEN NAGAR, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

48 12/01/2026 NOUFIN NASEER (FTHR) SAFNA MANZIL, 
THENGUVILA, 

THAZHUTHALA, 
KOTTIYAM, 691571, 

KOLLAM

  

49 12/01/2026 NAVAS R ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

ALUVILA 
VADAKKATHIL, 

SOWHARDHA 
NAGAR, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  

50 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID J 

JAMALUDEEN (FTHR) VARUVILA VEEDU, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

51 12/01/2026 Rajamma C Gopalan (HSBN) Binesh Bhavan, 
Chirayathu 

Kizhakkathil, 
Mayyanad, Mayyanad, 

691303, Kollam

  

52 12/01/2026 YASODHARAN R RAGHAVAN (FTHR) MEDAYIL VEEDU, 
SREE NAGAR 252, 
PATTATHANAM, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

691010, ERAVIPURAM

  

53 12/01/2026 Salihamol  S SALAHUDEEN (FTHR) CHECHANAZHIKAM, 
ZAM ZAM NAGAR 
257, ERAVIPURAM, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

54 12/01/2026 Merlin Sabu (HSBN) Kottoor Padinjattathil, 
Thekkumbhagam, 

Eravipuram, 
Eravipuram, 691011, 

Kollam

  

55 12/01/2026 SHAKKIRA Y YAHIYA A (FTHR) DARUL NOOR, 
SALAMATH NAGAR 

124, KILIKOLLUR, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  

56 12/01/2026 RAHIYANATH A AMINA (MTHR) VAYALIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

CHATHINAMKULAM, 
KOLLAM, 

CHANDANATHOPE P 
O, 691014, 

ERAVIPURAM

  

57 12/01/2026 SAIFUDEEN NEJIYA (WIFE) SHEEBA MANZIL, 
AKKOLICHERRY, 

MAYYANAD, 
KOOTTIKADA, 

691020, ERAVIPRAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

58 12/01/2026 RAJI P BINU B (HSBN) PANAVILA VEEDU, 
PARAKKULAM, 
THAZHUTHALA, 
KOTTIYAM P O, 
691571, KOLLAM

  

59 12/01/2026 Beena H Ishan Thariq (HSBN) M K S Manzil, 
Pazhayattinkuzhi, 

Thattamala, Thattamala, 
691020, Eravipuram

  

60 12/01/2026 Binesh G Gopalan (FTHR) Binesh Bhavan, 
Chirayathu 

Kizhakkathil, 
Mayyanad, Mayyanad, 

691303, Kollam

  

61 12/01/2026 HARIDAS R SEEJA RANI (WIFE) HARIDAS 
MANDIRAM, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
PATTATHANAM, 

AYATHIL P O, 691021, 
KOLLAM

  

62 12/01/2026 SANTHY J JUSTIN G (FTHR) MATHA 
BHAVANAM, 

SAGARA NAGAR, 
KAKKATHOPPU, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

63 12/01/2026 K KUNJUMOL THANKAMANI 
(OTHR)

MUPPARASSERIYIL 
THODIYIL, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
KOLLAM, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

64 12/01/2026 Soumi S Salahudeen (FTHR) Veliyil Puthen Veedu, 
Valathungal, 
Eravipuram, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
691011, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

65 12/01/2026 ARUNJAI J S JAYAKUMAR N 
(FTHR)

SREEKUMARAVILASAM, 
VENPALAKKARA, 

MAYYANAD, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

66 12/01/2026 SUMAYYA S NAJEEB A (HSBN) THAIKKAVU 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
VELIYIL VEEDU 

SHAIKHUNA NAGAR 
25, VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA  P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

67 12/01/2026 SABITHA SHIHAVUDEEN 
(HSBN)

MANALUVILA 
VEEDU, MULLUVILA 

NAGAR 136, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

AYATHIL, 691021, 
KOLLAM

  

68 12/01/2026 ASEEMA ALIYARUKUNJU 
(HSBN)

AL NAAZ, 
MATHRUKA NAGAR 
108 A, MAYYANAD, 

THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

69 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID S 

SHAJAHAN (FTHR) VALIYAVILA 
PUTHANVEEDU, 

ANUGRAHA NAGAR 
47, KILIKOLLUR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM, 
691004, KOLLAM

  

70 12/01/2026 Hajara B Rasiya (MTHR) Mumthaz Manzil, New 
Colony, Thattamala, 
Thattamala, 691020, 

Eravipuram

  

71 12/01/2026 NASRIYA NAVAS A NAVASUDEEN 
(FTHR)

SUMERA MANZIL T 
N R A 114, 

THATTAMALA, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

72 12/01/2026 FATHIMA J JAHANGEER (FTHR) KATTUVILA 
VADAKKATHIL, 
USHAS NAGAR, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

AYATHIL P O, 691021, 
KOLLAM

  

73 12/01/2026 SANO  J JUSTIN G (FTHR) MATHA BHAVAN, 
SAGARA NAGAR, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

74 12/01/2026 Femina M P Anzad R (HSBN) Femi-Faiz, 
Arivalmukku, 
Eravipuram, 

Valathungal, 691011, 
Kollam

  

75 12/01/2026 AJESH T S BIJI (WIFE) THEKKEDATHU 
VEEDU, 

VADAKKUMKARA 
KIZHAKKU, 

THAZUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLUR, 
691589, KOLLAM

  

76 12/01/2026 SUNIL M MANI K (FTHR) MITHULA BHAVAN, 
NETHAJI NAGAR 79, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
KILIKOLLOOR P O, 

691004, ERAVIPURAM

  

77 12/01/2026 Bindhu R Haridasan M (FTHR) Alayil Veedu, Prasanthi 
Nagar 25, Pattathanam, 

Pattathanam P O, 
691021, Kollam

  

78 12/01/2026 NOUFIYA N NAJEEB T (HSBN) NIHAL MANZIL, 
BHARATH NAGAR 

208, KOLLAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

79 12/01/2026 NISHANA N NAVAS M (FTHR) VADAKKEYATTATHU, 
PANDRANDUMURI S 

H NAGAR 152, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

80 12/01/2026 HAJER 
MUHAMMADU 

HUSSAIN 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

BUROOJ PARAMBIL, 
K T N 170, 

MUNDAKKAL, 
THEKKEVILA P O, 
691016, KOLLAM

  

81 12/01/2026 NAJIMA SALIM ABDUL RAZAK 
SALIM (HSBN)

THANAL HOUSE, 
12MURI NAGAR 314, 

KOLLAM, 
THATTAMALA P O, 

691020, ERAVIPURAM

  

82 12/01/2026 BIJI B SUNIL M (HSBN) MITHULA BHAVAN, 
NETHAJI NAGAR, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

KILIKOLLOOR P O, 
691004, ERAVIPURAM

  

83 12/01/2026 M THAJUDEEN MUHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

SADIKH MANZIL, 
KAMPIVILA, 
KOTTIYAM, 

KOTTIYAM, 691571, 
KOLLAM

  

84 12/01/2026 Sharafudeen P Peerukannu (FTHR) Sajeer Manzil, New 
Nagar 165, Vadakkevila, 

Vadakkevila, 691010, 
KOLLAM

  

85 12/01/2026 S SANJU SUNIL C (FTHR) KALLUMPURATHU 
VEEDU, 

AYIRAMTHENGUCHERRY, 
KOOTTIKKADA P O, 

KOOTTIKKADA, 
691020, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

86 12/01/2026 ANJANA S SHEFEEK S (HSBN) VAYALILPUTHENVEEDU, 
PAZHAYATTINKUZHI, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

87 12/01/2026 IBRAHIM 
MUHAMMADU 

HUSSAIN 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

BUROOJ PARAMBIL, 
K T N 170, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA P O, 

691010, KOLLAM

  

88 12/01/2026 R JENI UMASHANKAR  
(FTHR)

RAJ BHAVAN, 
SASTHA NAGAR 78, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR P O, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

89 12/01/2026 HANNA  L 
JAHANGEER

JAHANGEER C L 
(FTHR)

NADHEERSHA 
MANZIL, 

AKKOLILCHERY, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

KOOTTIKKADA, 
691020, ERAVIPURAM

  

90 12/01/2026 NIKHIL S SUNIL KUMAR B 
(FTHR)

SANGEETH, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

91 12/01/2026 SALIM I  ISMAIL KUNJU 
(FTHR)

MUNDOLIL, 
PALKULANGARA, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

92 12/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR B K BHARATHAN 
(FTHR)

SANGEETH, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM, 

691004, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

93 12/01/2026 NOWFAL N NAVABUDEEN 
(FTHR)

MANAMEL HOUSE, 
COLLEGE NAGAR 9, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

94 12/01/2026 SHAJI YOOSAF KUNJU 
(FTHR)

VELIYIL 
PURAYIDAM, 12 
MURI, KOLLAM, 

ERAVIPURAM P O, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

95 12/01/2026 XAVIER VARGHESE (FTHR) SHAJI BHAVAN, 
KAKKOTTUMOOLA, 

MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD P O, 
691303, KOLLAM

  

96 12/01/2026 IMTHIAS A AZGAR (FTHR) FASSIMA, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

KOLLAM, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

97 12/01/2026 DHANYA V ANANTH BINU (HSBN) PAVITHRAM, 
PATTATHANAM 

NAGR 155 A, 
PATTATHANAM, 

PATTATHANAM P O, 
691021, KOLLAM

  

98 12/01/2026 FATHIMA N NAVAS Y (FTHR) NADIYILAZHIKATHU 
VADAKKATHIL, 

COLLEGE NAGAR 48, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

99 12/01/2026 Muhammad Sinan Siyad Koya Thangal 
(FTHR)

Thangal Manzil, 
Kilikollur, Kilikollur, 
Kilikollur, 691004, 

Eravipuram

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

100 12/01/2026 Muhammed Shafi Shahudeen (FTHR) Pallithekkathil, 
Manjadikkathodi, 

Mayyanad, Koottikkada, 
691020, Kollam

  

101 12/01/2026 BINU S SASIDHARAN (FTHR) PAVITHRAM, 
PATTATHANAM 

NAGAR 155 A, 
PATTATHANAM, 

PATTATHANAM P O, 
691021, KOLLAM

  

102 12/01/2026 SUNDARAM PILLAI RAMACHANDRAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

ROHINI, SREENAGAR 
53, VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, ERAVIPURAM

  

103 12/01/2026 NIZAMUDEEN SUNITHA NISSAM 
(WIFE)

SOFIYA MANZIL, 
UDAYASREE NAGAR 
58, VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

104 12/01/2026 NASEELA U SHIBU (HSBN) AMBADI HOUSE, 
UMAYANALLUR, 
THAZHUTHALA, 
UMAYANALLUR, 
691573, KOLLAM

  

105 12/01/2026 Fathima F Fasiludin (FTHR) Alayil Azhikom, 
Thattamala, 
Vadakeevila, 

Thattamala, 691020, 
Kollam

  

106 12/01/2026 NOURIN FATHIMA N NOUSHAD A (FTHR) 20/1186-1555,ALI 
HOUSE,VAZHAVILA 

VEEDU, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 

O, MAYYANAD, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

107 12/01/2026 ABHILASH A V ANILKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

KURUMOOTTIL 
KIZHAKKA, SREE 

NAGAR 100, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

108 12/01/2026 IRFAN HUSSAIN HUSSAINKUNJU 
(FTHR)

KUZHIYAZHIKOM, 
MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD, 

MAYYANAD P O, 
691303, KOLLAM

  

109 12/01/2026 ANAS H HANEEFA KUNJU 
(FTHR)

03/, 
PULIKKATHUNDIL 

VEEDU, 
VADAKKUMKARA 

KIZHAKKE CHERRY, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

110 12/01/2026 SUNITHA NISSAM NIZAMUDEEN (HSBN) SOFIYA MANZIL, 
UDAYASREE NAGAR 
58, VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

111 12/01/2026 MUHAMMADH ALI  
N 

NOUSHAD A (FTHR) 08/1186-1555,ALI 
HOUSE,VAZHAVILA 

VEEDU, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 

O, MAYYANAD, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

112 12/01/2026 VISHNU B BABU G (FTHR) VADAKKUMBHAGATHU 
VEEDU, 

PUNTHALATHAZHAM, 
KOLLAM, 

KILIKOLLOOR P O, 
691004, KOLLAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

113 12/01/2026 Alfiya S Sajeev A (FTHR) Charuvila Veedu, Sipla 
Nagra 54, Pattathanam, 

Ayathil PO, 691021, 
Kollam

  

114 12/01/2026 SAIDALI S SAMJAD A (FTHR) 1/193, SAMJAD 
MANZIL, 

UMAYANALLOOR, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

115 12/01/2026  SHAJIDA A SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
(HSBN)

ERATHKIZHAKKETHODI, 
P T N 27, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

116 12/01/2026 Jaseena Jalaludeen (FTHR) Parambil Puthen Veedu, 
Thekkumkara, 

Mayyanad, Pullichira, 
691304, Kollam

  

117 12/01/2026 S ANAS SALIM (FTHR) ANAS VILLA, 
COLLEGE NAGAR 
184 C, KOLLAM, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

118 12/01/2026 Alameen S Sajeev (FTHR) Charuvila Veedu, Sipla 
Nagar 54, Pattathanam, 

Ayathil PO, 691021, 
Kollam

  

119 12/01/2026 FARZANA Y SHEMEENA (MTHR) 30/503 Y NAGAR 57, 
KODIYIL 

THEKKATHIL, 
MUADANTHALUMMOODU, 

ERAVIPURAM P O, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

120 12/01/2026 FARSANA R  SIYAD P  (FTHR) VAYALIL THOPPE, 
NATIONAL NAGAR 

176, POLAYATHODU, 
PATTATHANAM, 

691021, ERAVIPURAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

121 12/01/2026 SALIM I EBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

S T APARTMENTS, 
KARICODE, 

KILIKOLLOOR, T K M 
C P O, 691005, 

KOLLAM

  

122 12/01/2026 SUMAYYA SULFI SHAUKKATHALI 
SULFIKER (FTHR)

DARUL SALAM 
PUTHIYAVEEDU, 

THAZHATHUCHERRY, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

KOOTTIKKADA, 
691020, ERAVIPURAM

  

123 12/01/2026 MARIYAM N NAVAB K (FTHR) PUTHUVAL 
PURAYIDAM CRA 35, 

CANTONMENT, 
KOLLAM, KOLLAM, 

691001, KOLLAM

  

124 12/01/2026 VIJAYARAJ J JAGANNATHAN 
(FTHR)

19/92 A VIPANCHIKA 
SASTHA NAGAR 92 

A, KOICKAL 
KILIKOLLOOR  P O, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

691004, ERAVIPURAM

  

125 12/01/2026 FATHIMA R SIYAD P  (FTHR) VAYALIL THOPPE, 
NATIONAL NAGAR 

176, POLAYATHODU, 
PATTATHANAM, 

691021, ERAVIPURAM

  

126 12/01/2026 Noufal N Nizamudeen (FTHR) Anugraha Nagar, Akolil, 
Mayyanad, Koottikada 

PO, 691020, Kollam

  

127 12/01/2026 SHIBU JOHN NAYOMI SABU 
(WIFE)

NAGRAHA 
APPARMENTS, 

MUNDAKKAL EAST, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

KOLLAM, 691001, 
KOLLAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

128 12/01/2026 SHAJU S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

PALELIL 
THEKKATHIL, 
MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD, 

KOOTTIKADA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

129 12/01/2026 JAYSON NEPPOLIAN NEPPOLIAN (FTHR) FATHIMA COTTAGE, 
THATTAMALA 

NAGAR 164, 
THATTAMALA, 

THATTAMALA PO, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

130 12/01/2026 SAREENA MUHAMMED FEROC 
(HSBN)

SERENE NALANDA 
NAGAR, AYATHIL, 

AYATHIL, 
PATTATHANAM P O, 
691021, ERAVIPURAM

  

131 12/01/2026 VIGNESH B BABU G (FTHR) VADAKKUMBHAGATHU 
VEEDU, 

PUNTHALATHAZHAM, 
KOLLAM, 

KILIKOLLOOR P O, 
691004, KOLLAM

  

132 12/01/2026 Faizal  N Nizamudeen (FTHR) 637/1546-37 T Sunami 
Flat, Akkolil, 

Ammachanmukku, 
Koottikada PO, 691020, 

Kollam

  

133 12/01/2026 SILJA VIJAYARAJ VIJAYARAJ J (HSBN) 19/92 A VIPANCHIKA 
SASTHA NAGAR 92 

A, KOICKAL 
KILIKOLLOOR P O, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 

691004, ERAVIPURAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

134 12/01/2026 SUFIYA SULFICKER  SHAUKKATHALI 
SULFICKER (FTHR)

DARUL SALAM 
PUTHIYA VEEDU, 

THAZHATHUCHERRY, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

KOOTTIKKADA, 
691020, ERAVIPURAM

  

135 12/01/2026 AL SABITH S SHA SAHIB (FTHR) SHA MANZIL, 
SEENAS ROAD, 
VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

136 12/01/2026 PAVAN N SHIBU NAYOMI SABU 
(MTHR)

NAGRAHA 
APARTMENTS, 

MUNDAKKAL EAST, 
MUNDAKKAL, 

KOLLAM, 691001, 
KOLLAM

  

137 12/01/2026 SAINA SIYAD SIYAD S (FTHR) RIYAS MANZIL, B R 
N 49, KOLLAM, 

THEKKEVILA P O, 
691016, KOLLAM

  

138 12/01/2026 SAHLA MUHAMMED 
FEROC 

MUHAMMED FEROC 
(FTHR)

SERENE NALANDA 
NAGAR, AYATHIL, 

AYATHIL, 
PATTATHANAM P O, 
691021, ERAVIPURAM

  

139 12/01/2026 MARY  J JOSE  SUNIL  (HSBN) ALEENA 
MANDIRAM, NEW 

COLONY, 
KAKKATHOPE, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

140 12/01/2026 NIZAR I IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

SAJNA MANZIL, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLUR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

141 12/01/2026 ABIYAN A ARAFATH H (FTHR) MADATHILAZHIKAM, 
ADITHYA NAGAR 23, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA P O, 

691010, KOLLAM

  

142 12/01/2026 SAHAYAMARY NELSON (HSBN) 12, PERCY DALE, 
KAKKOTTUMOOLA, 

MAYYANAD  P O, 
691303, KOLLAM

  

143 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED FEROC NAJUMUDEEN 
AHAMED (FTHR)

SERENE NALANDA 
NAGAR, AYATHIL, 
PATTATHANAM, 

PATTATHANAM P O, 
691021, ERAVIPURAM

  

144 12/01/2026 SANOOP N NAZAR (FTHR) PULIMOOTTIL 
PADINJATTATHIL, 
BHARATH NAGAR 
90, VADAKKEVILA, 

VADAKKEVILA  P O, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

145 12/01/2026 THASNI S NAJIATH M (MTHR) VAYALIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

PARAKULAM, 
THAZHUTHALA, 

KOTTIYAM, 691572, 
KOLLAM

  

146 12/01/2026 SHYNI SHAHIDA (MTHR) 453, KOOTIKADA, 
MAYYANAD, 

KOTTIKADA, 691020, 
ERAVIPURAM

  

147 12/01/2026 JAYAKUMAR VASU (FTHR) THUNDUTHARAYIL 
VEEDU, 

THEKKEVILA, 
MUNDAKKAL, 
THEKKEVILA, 

691016, KOLLAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

148 12/01/2026 AFRA FATHIMA 
MUHAMMED FEROC 

MUHAMMED FEROC 
(FTHR)

SERENE, NALANDA 
NAGAR, AYATHIL, 

PATTATHANAM P O, 
691021, ERAVIPURAM

  

149 12/01/2026 LEKSHMI PRASAD K JYOTHI PRASAD G 
(FTHR)

JYOTHIS, SHASTHA 
NAGAR 248, 

KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLOOR P O, 

691004, KOLLAM

  

150 12/01/2026 NIZA MOL  A NAZEER E (HSBN) NEDIYAZHIKAM, K T 
N241, MUNDAKKAL, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

151 12/01/2026 SHIFAD A RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

ARAFA, 
KANJAMTHALA, 

MAYYANAD, 
UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

152 12/01/2026 SHEEBA NIZAR I (HSBN) SAJNA MANZIL, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLUR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  

153 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI KAMARUDEEN 
(FTHR)

03/637, 
KADACHERIYIL 

VEEDU, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

UMAYANALLOOR P 
O, 691589, KOLLAM

  

154 12/01/2026 SHEELA S  SUNILKUMAR  
(HSBN)

SHEEBA 
BHAVANAM, K R 

NAGAR 97, KOLLAM, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM, 
691004, ERAVIPURAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

155 12/01/2026 FATHIMA RIAZ Z RIAZ (FTHR) KANAKAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

COLLEGE NAGAR, 
KUTTICHIRA, T K M 

C  P O, 691005, 
KOLLAM

  

156 12/01/2026 Febina F Sutheesh A (HSBN) Nasreen Manzil, 
Crescent Nagar, 

Vadakkevila, 
Vadakkevila P O, 
691010, Kollam

  

157 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAMEEN RIAZ 

Z RIAZ (FTHR) KANAKAVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
COLLEGE NAGR, 

KUTTICHIRA, T K M 
C  P O, 691005, 

KOLLAM

  

158 12/01/2026 MAHER I IQBAL M H (FTHR) AJI MANDIRAM, 
THATTARAYIL, 

MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD, 691303, 

KOLLAM

  

159 12/01/2026 SAITHALI N NASARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

BEEMA MANZIL, 
PUNUKKANNOOR, 
ELAMPALLOOR, 

PERUMPUZHA P O, 
691504, KOLLAM

  

160 12/01/2026 AKHIL CHANDRAN CHANDRAN D (FTHR) VAYALILPUTHEN 
VEEDU, K T N 
NAGAR 314, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

161 12/01/2026 SALEENA NAVAD (HSBN) SALEENA MANZIL, K 
P NAGAR 50, 
KILIKOLLUR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

162 12/01/2026 AHMED KABEER 
SUDHEER 

AHMED KABEER 
(FTHR)

PORUNNUVILA, 
UDHAYATHARA 

NAGAR 114, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

ERAVIPURAM P O, 
691011, ERAVIPURAM

  

163 12/01/2026 HAZEENA N MUHAMMED SHAFI J 
(HSBN)

1296, FATHIMA 
COTTAGE, 

VARUVILA,VELLAPPIL 
MUKKU, 

MAYYANAD P O, 
691303, KOLLAM

  

164 12/01/2026 ANSIYA SHAHNAS N NAZAR (FTHR) CHARUVILA VEEDU, 
SALAMATH NAGAR 

58, KILIKOLOOR, 
KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  

165 12/01/2026 NISAMUDEEN KOYA 
THANGAL

POOKOYA THANGAL 
(FTHR)

LAILA MANZIL, 
SHILPA NAGAR 74, 
PATTATHANAM, 

AYATHIL P O, 691021, 
KOLLAM

  

166 12/01/2026 Ibin Un Naphees S Sheeba J  (OTHR) Pulliyil Padinjattathil, 
Ackolil chery, Kollam, 
Koottikkada, 691020, 

Eravipuram

  

167 12/01/2026 NAZEEMABEEVI S SUDHEER (HSBN) FATHIMA MANZIL, 
VADAKKEKARA 

KIZHAKKECHERI, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 
UMAYANALLOOR, 

691589, KOLLAM

  

168 12/01/2026 RIJUMOL I RIYAZ (HSBN) BAITHULRIDA, K B 
NAGAR 118 I, 

MADANNADA, 
THEKKEVILA, 

691016, KOLLAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

169 12/01/2026 AFZAL ALI N NOUSHAD S (FTHR) KATTIL VEEDU NEW 
NAGAR 82, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
KOLLAM, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

170 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASIF N 
S 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) KUTTIYILAZHIKAM, 
MAYYANAD, 

KOLLAM, 
PULLICHIRA P O, 
691304, KOLLAM

  

171 12/01/2026 BEEMA J JAMALUDEEN (FTHR) THEKKETHODI 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
ORUMA NAGAR, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

THATTAMALA P O, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

172 12/01/2026 ANAND  T THULASEEDHARAN  
L (FTHR)

KODIYATT 
PADINJATTATHIL, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
VALATHUNGAL, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

173 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SAIDALI A 

ABDUL KAREEM M 
(FTHR)

KUNNUVILA 
KIZHAKKATHIL, 
KILIKOLLOOR, 
KILIKOLLUR, 

KALLUMTHAZHAM 
P O, 691004, KOLLAM

  

174 12/01/2026 Jassin Shajahan Najeena (MTHR) Jazz Manzil Thadathil 
Veedu, Karunniya 
Nagar, Kilikollur, 

Kallumthazham P O, 
691004, Kollam

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

175 12/01/2026 BABU MON JARAR (FTHR) KRISHNA KRIPA, 
SREEVILASAM 

NAGAR, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM

  

176 12/01/2026 NURJIHAN ASHARAF (HSBN) ANSHAD MANZIL, 
THEJAS NAGR, 
MAYYANAD, 

THATTAMALA  P O, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

177 12/01/2026 YAZEEN N NIYAS S (FTHR) FARSANA MANZIL, 
ACKOLIL NAGAR, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
VALATHUNGAL PO, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

178 12/01/2026 FARSANA A NIYAS S (FTHR) FARSANA MANZIL, 
ACKOLILCHERRY, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
VALATHUNGAL PO, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

179 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED HASAN BAIJU T (FTHR) THOTTATHIL 
VEEDU, 

KOOTTIKKADA, 
MAYYANAD, 

KOOTTIKKADA P O, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

180 12/01/2026 Shafeek S SHAREEF (FTHR) ANEESHA COTTAGE, 
ANCHUKOICKAL, 

THATTAMALA, 
THATTAMALA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

181 12/01/2026 AMINA N NAVAS F (FTHR) PADIPPURAKKAL 
AMINA MANZIL, K B 

NAGAR 83B, 
MUNDAKKAL, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

182 12/01/2026 V S AISHWARYA VINOD K G (FTHR) THIRUVONAM, 
JAWAHAR NAGAR 

175 B, KOLLAM, 
PATTATHANAM, 
691021, KOLLAM

  

183 12/01/2026 Vignesh Vijay Beena (MTHR) Vaishakham , Lakshmi 
Nagar 28A, Veliyil 

Kulangara, Mundakkal, 
Thekkevila, 691016, 

Eravipuram

  

184 12/01/2026 ALFIYA M MANAF A (FTHR) K S MANZIL, 
MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD, 

MAYYANAD, 691303, 
KOLLAM

  

185 12/01/2026 Alfina T S Thajiniza Beevi S  
(MTHR)

Pulikkathundil veedu, 
Umayanalloor, Kollam, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kollam

  

186 12/01/2026 Mohammad Jihan Suni S (MTHR) Suni Manzil, 
Udayathara Nagar 93, 

Eravipuram, 
Eravipuram, 691011, 

Eravipuram

  

187 12/01/2026 THAHA MOHAMMED 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

VELIYIL VEEDU, 
THEJUS NAGAR- 88, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
THATTAMALA P O, 

691020, KOLLAM

  

188 12/01/2026 Safeer Abdul Salam Barisha Salam (MTHR) Chekkalayil, 
Koottikkada, 
Eravipuram, 

Koottikkada, 691020, 
Kollam

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

189 12/01/2026 Faizal B Shajitha A (MTHR) Pandaravila Puthen 
Veedu, Umayanalloor, 

Thazhuthala, 
Umayanalloor, 691589, 

Kollam

  

190 12/01/2026 Shaharudeen S SHARAFUDEEN  
(FTHR)

THOOMPATTU 
THODIYIL VEEDU, 

PALATHARA, 
THATTAMALA, 

THATTAMALA P O, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

191 12/01/2026 MANAF SHAKEELA (MTHR) K S MANZIL, 
MAYYANAD, 
MAYYANAD, 

MAYYANAD, 691303, 
KOLLAM

  

192 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANZAR MUHAMMED 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

VEELIYIL VEEDU, 
ORUMA NAGAR, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

THATTAMALA P O, 
691011, KOLLAM

  

193 12/01/2026 SAJID S SAJU N (FTHR) DARUL VAHAB 
VEED, AAYIRAM 

THENGU CHERRY, 
MAYYANAD, 

KOOTTIKKADA, 
691020, KOLLAM

  

194 12/01/2026 AMNA Sajith SAJITH 
SHAMSHUDDIN 

(FTHR)

Sanara, Vikas Nagar 
198, Polayathode, 

Pattathanam, 691021, 
kollam

  

195 12/01/2026 ADIL SALEEL 
VALIYAVEETTIL  

SALEEL V A (FTHR) 33/710,KODIYATTU 
VEEDU, CRESANT 

NAGAR 
168,MANAKKAD, 

Kollam, 
VADAKKEVILA, 
691010, KOLLAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

196 12/01/2026 RISHAD J NISHITHA E (WIFE) KALLUVILA, 
AYIRAMTHENG 

CHERI, MAYYANAD, 
KOOTTIKADA, 

691020, KOLLAM

  

197 12/01/2026 ALIYA N NOUSHAD M  (FTHR) 32/538,VILAYIL 
VEEDU, MULLUVILA 

NAGAR 
139,MULLUVILA, 

Kollam, ayathil, 691021, 
kollam

  

198 12/01/2026 NAVAS M H MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

PARATTAYIL 
VEEDU, AZAD 

NAGAR 123, 
ERAVIPURAM, 
ERAVIPURAM, 

691011, KOLLAM

  

199 12/01/2026 NAJIYA NIZAR NIZAR (FTHR) 2214/377, VAYALIL 
PURAYIDAM, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
VADAKKEVILA P O, 

691010, KOLLAM

  

200 12/01/2026 THASLEEMA BEEVI ANZAR (HSBN) NUJUM NANZIL, 
AYATHIL P O, 

VADAKKEVILA, 
AYATHIL, 691021, 

KOLLAM

  

201 12/01/2026 Dhildar A Ajith T K (FTHR) Alif, Umayanalloor, 
Thazhuthala, 

Umayanalloor, 691589, 
Kollam

  

202 12/01/2026 FATHIMA BUSHRA H HASBULLAH KOYA 
THANGAL M (FTHR)

BAFAQI MANZIL, 
TEJAS NAGAR- 210, 

ERAVIPURAM, 
THATTAMALA P O, 

691020, KOLLAM

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:55 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ERAVIPURAM

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


